haklift

Clevis sling hook with latch , grade 100

Product information

Hook is equipped with spring loaded safety latch. Attachment directly to the chain with clevis link.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%
Finish: Painted, blue

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10



Part code
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Technical data /| Spare Parts

SPARE PARTS

Spare part set (product code) | Inc. latch, spring and pin/nut

For chain @
mm
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SALKAHVO1006S
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SALKAHVO1010S
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Weight
kg

0.33
0.7
13
2.3
3.6

7.3

Delivery time
days

Fits the hook (product code)
SALKAH1006
SALKAH1078
SALKAH1010
SALKAH1013
SALKAH1016
SALKAH1020

SALKAH1022



Blueprint




	Clevis sling hook with latch , grade 100
	Technical data / Spare Parts
	SPARE PARTS
	Blueprint



